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1 R1.6.3| BUSEENE 152,500 152,500
2| R1620] EHEAZE 918 151,582
3| R1627 EHEBAL 6,690 144,892
4| R1.6.27 HER 10,000 134,892
5| R1.8.23| BEEEAE 918 133,974
6| R1.10.28| EEMERZ 355 133,619
7|  R1.11.1 TR IR 29,040 104,579
8| R1.11.14| FAE#ZEE 31,420 73,159
9| R111.14| FREMEE 240 72,919
10 R1.11.14|  FAERFZEE 1,980 70,939
1| R1.1114|  FAEHEE 19,960 50,979
12| R1.11.15| FAEHEE 160 50,819
13| R1.11.27 JRERE 5,000 45819
14| R1.1219| EEIEEAZ 935 44 884
15| R2.1.14 THEE 3,000 41,884
16| R2.1.30| EEERE 1,664 40,220
17| R2.226| ‘&ERERZ 1,958 38,262
18 R23.2| EEHMERZ 374 37,888
19 R239| EEHMERZE 11,880 26,008
20| R2326| EEHERZ 1,302 24,706
& &t 152,500 127,794 24,706




